Ge
ne
ra
lP
ur
po
se
Re
lay
s
Po
tte
r&
Br
um
fie
ld
1788
Terminal Arrangements
655-KUMP-11A18-24 KUMP-11A18-24 D5 24VAC DPDT 15A 17.15 14.02 13.85 12.39
655-KUMP-11A18-120 KUMP-11A18-120 D5 120VAC DPDT 15A 11.35 10.57 10.11 8.85
655-KUMP-11A18-240 KUMP-11A18-240 D5 240VAC DPDT 15A 14.89 13.44 12.13 11.35
655-KUMP-11D18-12 KUMP-11D18-12 D5 12VDC DPDT 15A 10.27 9.75 9.34 8.92
655-KUMP-11D18-24 KUMP-11D18-24 D5 24VDC DPDT 15A 10.27 9.75 9.34 8.19
655-KUMP-11D18-110 KUMP-11D18-110 D5 110VDC DPDT 15A 13.81 12.13 11.25 10.51
655-KUMP-14A18-24 KUMP-14A18-24 D6 24VAC 3PDT 15A 16.58 15.06 13.52 12.15
655-KUMP-14A18-120 KUMP-14A18-120 D6 120VAC 3PDT 15A 10.83 10.65 10.25 9.89
655-KUMP-14D18-12 KUMP-14D18-12 D6 12VDC 3PDT 15A 12.95 11.70 10.71 9.89
655-KUMP-14D18-24 KUMP-14D18-24 D6 24VDC 3PDT 15A 11.86 11.29 10.80 9.50
Sockets and Accessories for KUMP Series
655-27E043 27E043 Solder eyelet socket, rated 15A, for 1-3 pole relays 2.01 1.88 1.68 1.33
655-27E067 27E067 .187" quick connect, rated 15A, for 1-3 pole relays 3.19 2.98 2.81 2.43
655-27E121 27E121 Screw terminal socket, rated 15A, for 1-3 pole relays 6.66 6.10 5.70 5.11
655-27E396 27E396 .187" quick connect socket, rated 15A, for 1-3 pole relays 2.80 2.61 2.50 2.15
655-27E867 27E867 Screw terminal socket, rated 15A, for 4 pole relays 17.05 15.65 14.43 11.99
655-27E893 27E893 Screw term., DIN rail snap-mnt socket, for 1-3 pole relays 7.76 7.11 6.56 6.10
655-20C228 20C228 Hold down spring with screw for 27E043 and 27E067 .63 .59 .52 .45
655-20C254 20C254 Snap-on hold down spring for 27E043 and 27E067 .28 .24 .21 .18
655-20C318 20C318 Hold down spring for 27E893 .28 .24 .21 .18
655-24A110 24A110 Aluminum DIN rail track, 36" 10.28 9.42 8.68 8.01
655-KUL-11A15S-120 KUL-11A15S-120 C3 120VAC DPDT 1 35.05 31.64 29.75 26.30
655-KUL-11D15D-12 KUL-11D15D-12 C4 12VDC DPDT 2 45.55 41.90 38.88 34.05
655-KUL-11D15D-24 KUL-11D15D-24 C4 24VDC DPDT 2 45.55 41.90 38.88 34.05
Sockets and Accessories for KUL Series
655-27E043 27E043 Solder eyelet socket, rated 15A, for 1-3 pole relays 2.01 1.88 1.68 1.33
655-27E067 27E067 PCB terminal socket, rated 15A, for 1-3 pole relays 3.19 2.98 2.81 2.43
655-27E121 27E121 Screw terminal socket, rated 15A, for 1-3 pole relays 6.66 6.10 5.70 5.11

MOUSER
STOCK NO. 1 25 50 100
Price EachCoil
Voltage
Number
of PinsFig.P&B
Part No.
• Enclosure: clear polycarbonate cover
• Contact rating/material: 10A / AgNi (90/10)
• Expected mechanical life: 20 million operations min.
• Mechanical indicator (test-button)
• 10Amp
Specifications:
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
Bracket Mount Case
655-KUHP-5A51-24 KUHP-5A51-24 A1 24VAC SPDT 30A 11.49 10.64 10.30 9.86
655-KUHP-5A51-120 KUHP-5A51-120 A1 120VAC SPDT 30A 11.50 10.92 10.47 10.00
655-KUHP-5D51-12 KUHP-5D51-12 A1 12VDC SPDT 30A 19.36 17.15 16.03 14.91
655-KUHP-5D51-24 KUHP-5D51-24 A1 24VDC SPDT 30A 10.33 9.77 9.38 8.92
655-KUHP-11A51-24 KUHP-11A51-24 A2 24VAC DPDT 20A 11.52 10.91 10.31 10.00
655-KUHP-11A51-120 KUHP-11A51-120 A2 120VAC DPDT 20A 12.71 11.51 10.52 9.13
655-KUHP-11D51-12 KUHP-11D51-12 A2 12VDC DPDT 20A 11.14 10.59 10.15 8.91
655-KUHP-11D51-24 KUHP-11D51-24 A2 24VDC DPDT 20A 11.14 10.23 9.40 8.70
Top Flange Case
655-KUHP-5AT1-120 KUHP-5AT1-120 B1 120VAC SPDT 30A 17.10 16.05 14.44 14.12
655-KUHP-5DT1-12 KUHP-5DT1-12 B1 12VDC SPDT 30A 10.71 10.00 9.62 9.06
655-KUHP-5DT1-24 KUHP-5DT1-24 B1 24VDC SPDT 30A 12.15 11.00 10.16 9.42
655-KUHP-11AT1-120 KUHP-11AT1-120 B2 120VAC DPDT 20A 12.51 11.50 10.68 9.51
655-KUHP-11DT1-12 KUHP-11DT1-12 B2 12VDC DPDT 20A 12.75 11.65 10.77 8.86
655-KUHP-11DT1-24 KUHP-11DT1-24 B2 24VDC DPDT 20A 13.22 12.48 11.28 8.90
655-MT226024 MT226024 E7 24VAC DPDT 8 pin 11.65 10.19 9.24 7.31
655-MT226115 MT226115 E7 115VAC DPDT 8 pin 12.84 11.31 10.72 8.13
655-MT221012 MT221012 E7 12VDC DPDT 8 pin 9.73 9.25 8.00 7.02
655-MT221024 MT221024 E7 24VDC DPDT 8 pin 12.95 11.31 10.25 7.30
655-MT326115 MT326115 E8 115VAC 3PDT 11 pin 13.64 11.90 9.38 7.61
655-MT321012 MT321012 E8 12VDC 3PDT 11 pin 13.64 13.15 12.15 11.45
655-MT321024 MT321024 E8 24VDC 3PDT 11 pin 13.64 11.90 10.77 7.61